
Georgia Promise Scholarship: Approved Service Providers (2025/26)

Service provider name City State Website

Achieve Academy Inc. Warner Robins GA https://www.achieveacademyinc.com
aCorFocus/12+ Literacy Writing & Leadership Solutions Albany GA https://www.acorfocusliteracy.com
AD-1 Educational Support Evans GA
Aspiring Intelligent Minds, LLC McDonough GA https://aspiringintelligentminds.com
Aurora Studios (Jerrod Ball) Baxley GA http://www.aurorabaxley.com
Bridging Gap USA Stockbridge GA https://bridginggapusa.com

Camisha Etheredge Lawrenceville GA https://iexcelleratelearning.com/
CM Moore In-Home Tutoring Services, LLC Augusta GA https://www.cmtutoringservices.com
DeKel mPact Services Augusta GA https://www.dekelacademics.com
Divis Educational Services, LLC Macon GA https://DivisEd.corsizio.com
Dr. Moore’s Tutoring Company Fairburn GA
Engaged Learning Tutorial Jonesboro GA https://www.engagedlearningtutorial.com
Educational Advancement Group Loganville GA https://www.educationaladvancementgroup.com
English By Angel- Cool Kids Read Book Club Douglasville GA https://www.englishbyangel.com
EPIC Homeschool Network Austell GA https://epichsn.org/academy
Focused Minds Education Group Jonesboro GA https://www.focusedmindsedugroup.com
FreeWorld Academy Lawrenceville GA https://www.thefreeworldacademy.com
Gifted Intuitions Savannah GA https://lifevibeswithcoach.wixsite.com/gifted-intuitions
Glisson tutoring Lithonia GA
Greene Apple TREE, Inc. Riverdale GA https://greeneappletree.org/tls
Guiding Path Enrichment Center Augusta GA https://www.guidingpathenrichment.com
Heritage Schoolhouse Gainesville GA https://sites.google.com/view/heritageschoolhouse-ga/home
Holistic Education Services, LLC Atlanta GA https://holisticeduservices.com
Huntington Learning Center of Johns Creek Johns Creek GA https://HuntingtonHelps.com/Locations/Johns-Creek-GA
Impact Tutoring USA, LLC McDonough GA http://www.impacttutoringusa.com
Joy Village LLC Athens GA https://joyvillageschool.com
KnowledgeBase Marietta GA https://reachthenteach.com

- List reflects service providers approved as of: 3/17/2025 (application review is being finalized for service providers that applied in the window ending February 7, 2025)

- If families do not see a service provider of interest on the list, they may encourage them to explore program eligibility requirements and apply in the next service provider
application window open from April 1, 2025 to April 30, 2025.

- This list is meant to be informative for families as to the service providers approved to participate in the program. However, in order to receive payment of program funds, all
service providers must also receive approval for eligible expense offerings . Eligible expense categories may be found on mygeorgiapromise.org, and the specific approved
product/service offerings will be available on the program marketplace for participating families once funding is awarded in July .

- Reimbursements will not be made under any circumstances , with the exception of eligible transportation expenses (more information to come soon).

Tutors



L.E.A.D. Inc. (Learn, Educate, Advocate, Develop) College Park GA https://www.leadeducateinc.org
Learning and Behavioral Solutions, LLC Atlanta GA https://labsadvocates.com
Lewis Fairfax Learning Academy Atlanta GA https://www.lewisfairfaxlearning.org
Macon International Academy Macon GA https://www.maconinternationalacademy.com
MelodiousOne Studios: Chritopher Kristich Augusta GA https://www.melodiousonestudios.com
MelodiousOne Studios: Raine Wheeler Augusta GA https://www.melodiousonestudios.com
MelodiousOne Studios: SheaAaron Burns Augusta GA https://www.melodiousonestudios.com
Mindful Educational Services LLC Ludowici GA https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=61571062314203
Omega Learning Center: Acworth Acworth GA https://acworth-ga.omegalearning.com/
Omega Learning Center: Douglasville Douglasville GA https://douglasville-ga.omegalearning.com/

One Accord, Inc. Atlanta GA

PASS Network LLC Hapeville GA https://www.passnetwork.org/
Personal Math Tutor Dalton GA
recessandplay.com Athens GA https://recessandplay.com
Russells Education Advocate and Tutoring Incorportated Jonesboro GA https://www.russellseducationadvocateandtutoring.com
Sadie READS, LLC Macon GA https://www.sadiereads.org
SMJENTERPRISES,LLC McDonough GA https://smjenterprisesllc.com
StudyPoint Inc Beaverton OR https://www.studypoint.com/
Super Easy Math Savannah GA https://supereasymath.com/
Sylvan Learning Center Columbus GA https://sylvanlearning.com
The Attuned Community School LLC Warner Robins GA https://www.theattunedcommunityschool.org
The Bridge Academy of Valdosta Valdosta GA https://Bridgeacademyvld.com
The Chevy1K ATM Resource Center East Point GA https://chevy1k.com
The Core Specialist McDonough GA https://thecorespecialist.com
The Ferguson School Decatur GA https://www.thefergusonschool.org/academics/lower-school
The Lime Light Manchester GA
The Love of Learning Decatur GA
The Math Doctor Atlanta GA https://mathdoctor123.com
The Study Hall Education Consulting Company, LLC Lithia Springs GA https://thestudyhalledu.org/
The Tutoring Center of Dallas/Acworth Dallas GA https://www.tutoringcenter.com/center/AcworthGA
The Whitaker Christian Academy, Inc Lithonia GA https://thewhitakerchristianacademy.org
TheK5MathClub Pooler GA
Thrive International Academy Athens GA https://workwiththrive.com
TLQ Solutions , LLC Augusta GA
Tutor Doctor of Evans Evans GA https://www.tutordoctor.com/evans/
Tutorin' N' More Stone Mountain GA https://mytutorinnmore.website
Visionary Learning Academy, Inc. Atlanta GA https://www.vlakids.com
Write Path Learning, LLC Lithia Springs GA https://writepathlearning.com
www.thevillagetutorial.org McDonough GA https://thevillagetutorial.wixsite.com/thevillage

Arrow Speech Company Athens GA https://www.arrowspeechcompany.com
Atlanta Speech School Clinic Atlanta GA https://atlantaspeechschool.org

Therapists / Physicians (Specialized Services)



Freemans Early Intervention Services,LLC Butler GA https://freemanseis.com
High Five Language and Learning Tucker GA https://www.highfivelanguageandlearning.com

Just Heal Counseling Sugar Hill GA https://www.justhealcounseling.com
MEtamorphosis Counseling & Consulting, LLC Irwinton GA https://www.metamorphosiscounseling.me
Shout Speech & Language Therapy Locust Grove GA https://shoutsltherapy.com
Therapy Offices of Stefanie Hughes Stockbridge GA https://www.stefaniehughes.com

36 University ACT Prep Ringgold GA https://36university.com
Bridgeway Academy Catasauqua PA https://homeschoolacademy.com
Elephango Catasauqua PA https://elephango.com
Excel High School Minnetonka MN https://www.excelhighschool.com
ISingapore Math LLC Harrison NY https://esingaporemath.com
James Madison High School, a DBA of PF High School, LLC Norcross GA https://www.jmhs.com/academics/high-school-diploma/
Middle Math at HOME Mableton GA https://www.middlemathathome.com
Monkimun Inc Brooklyn NY https://lingokids.com/
New Millennium Inc DBA Princetn High School International Alexander City AL https://www.jjbi.education
No Stones Movement, Inc. East Point GA https://nostones.org
Northgate Academy Minnetonka MN https://www.northgateacademy.com
Optima Academy Online Naples FL https://www.optimaacademy.online/
Sign Language 101 Austin TX https://www.signlanguage101.com
Strike School Oregon City OR https://strikeschool.org
The Ogburn School, Inc. Fernandina Beach FL https://www.ogburn.org
Washington Technical Institute Minnetonka MN https://www.washingtontech.edu

Alpha Omega Publications Rock Rapids IA https://aop.com/
ArgoPrep Brooklyn NY https://cwargoprep.com/
Beakerz Science Nevada TX https://www.beakerzscience.com
Bitsbox Hygiene CO https://www.bitsbox.com
BookShark Littleton CO https://www.bookshark.com
Channie's Charlotte NC https://www.channies.com
Christopherus Homeschool Resources, Inc Viroqua WI https://www.christopherushomeschool.com
Code Ninjas - Smyrna/Vinings Smyrna GA https://www.codeninjas.com/ga-smyrna
Curriculum Express Catasauqua PA https://curriculumexpress.com
Demme Learning Lititz PA https://www.demmelearning.com
Discover Catasauqua PA https://discoverk12books.com
Education Mega Store Sherman Oaks CA https://educationmegastore.com/
Home Works for Books Lawrence KS https://homeworksforbooks.com/
Libertas Institute dba Tuttle Twins Saratoga Springs UT https://www.tuttletwins.com
Milestone Books Harrisburg OR https://www.milestonebooks.com/
Nautilus Homeschool Sterling VA https://www.nautilushomeschool.com/
Rainbow Resource Center, Inc. Toulon IL https://www.rainbowresource.com/
Sonlight Littleton CO https://www.sonlight.com

Online Learning Programs

Curriculum Providers



SYNAPSE EDUCATION SOLUTIONS, LLC Provo UT https://onfirelearning.com
The Autism Oasis Murrieta CA https://www.theautismoasis.com
Time4Learning Dallas TX https://www.time4learning.com/
Tutor Tots Online Atlanta GA https://www.tutortotsonline.com
Unlock Math Lagrange GA https://www.unlockmath.com/
Wild Learning Trumansburg NY https://www.discoverwildlearning.com
Write by Number Sylmar CA https://writebynumber.com/

1st Day School Supplies Hinckley OH https://www.1stDaySchoolSupplies.com
Backpack the World St. Petersburg FL https://www.backpacktheworld.org
Child1st Publications Grand Rapids MI https://child1st.com/
CircuitMess New Castle DE https://www.circuitmess.com
Craft Tech Ammon ID https://crafttechif.square.site/
Curiosity Box Van Nuys CA https://www.curiositybox.com/pages/esa-marketplaces
Free the Mind Co Atlanta GA https://www.freethemindco.com
GeoKidz Liberty Lake WA https://www.ExploreGeoKidz.com
Goally Inc Denver CO https://getgoally.com/
Hands Hearts for Horses Inc Thomasville GA https://www.handsandheartsforhorses.com
Impact Learners Mccammon ID https://impactlearners.com
Lakeshore Learning Materials, LLC Carson CA https://www.lakeshorelearning.com/
MEL Science Van Nuys CA https://melscience.com/schools/pricing
Mount Zion Preschool & Kindergarten Snellville GA https://mzweekday.com
One Third Stories West Seneca NY https://onethirdstories.com/
O'Rourke Sales Company Atlanta GA https://orourkesales.com/
The Discovery Source, Inc Carlsbad CA https://thediscoverysource.com
The Fidget Game LTD Company Austin TX https://www.thefidgetgame.com
TheRexTech Rexburg ID https://www.therextech.com
Trilingo Kids LLC North Miami Beach FL https://feppy.com/
Upper Story LLC St. Paul MN https://www.upperstory.com/en/
VictoryXR Davenport IA https://www.victoryxr.com
Wynter OT LLC Decatur GA https://www.wynterot.com
YWAM Publishing Seattle WA https://www.ywampublishing.com

Other


